AGENDA

Hopedale SEPAC

Special Education Parents’” Advisory Council

2/27/2017 7:00 PM |

Memorial School Library

7:00

7:05

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:05

Welcome
1. Approval of past Meeting Minutes

Director’s Report
1. General Updates

General Discussion

1. Recap of SEPAC Meeting with Administration
2. Regional SEPAC Meeting on 2/28/17
3. Status on Grant Request Process/Plans for launch

Upcoming Plans

1. Confirmed continued commitment for Senior Scholarships
Flowers for Teacher Appreciation

iCanBike plans for Summer 2017

See’s candy fundraiser

Outstanding Educator Applications

S I

Items Not Anticipated by Chair(s) 48 Hours Prior to Meeting

Adjourn Meeting

E.Callahan
T.Perriello

L.Gross

All

All

E.Callahan &
T.Ehrlich

All

The listing of matters are those reasonably anticipated by the Chair(s) which may be discussed at the meeting. Not all items listed may, in
fact, be discussed and other items not listed may also be brought up for discussion to the extent permitted by law. Also, the time frame for
each topic is a general guideline and may not be strictly adhered to.



