

Hopedale SEPAC

Special Education Parents' Advisory Council

Date | time 2/27/2017 7:00 PM | Meeting location: Memorial School Library

Board Members: Elizabeth Callahan, Co-Chair | Theresa Ehrlich, Co-Chair & Treasurer | Justina Perriello, Secretary | Alysia Butler | Sharon Duest | Lisa Rosenfeld

Time	Item	Owner
7:00	Welcome 1. Approval of past Meeting Minutes	E.Callahan T.Perriello
7:05	Director's Report 1. General Updates	L.Gross
7:30	General Discussion	
	 Recap of SEPAC Meeting with Administration Regional SEPAC Meeting on 2/28/17 Status on Grant Request Process/Plans for launch 	All
7:45	Upcoming Plans	
	 Confirmed continued commitment for Senior Scholarships Flowers for Teacher Appreciation iCanBike plans for Summer 2017 See's candy fundraiser Outstanding Educator Applications 	All
8:00	Items Not Anticipated by Chair(s) 48 Hours Prior to Meeting	E.Callahan & T.Ehrlich
8:05	Adjourn Meeting	All

The listing of matters are those reasonably anticipated by the Chair(s) which may be discussed at the meeting. Not all items listed may, in fact, be discussed and other items not listed may also be brought up for discussion to the extent permitted by law. Also, the time frame for each topic is a general guideline and may not be strictly adhered to.